Awards 800 Meter Freestyle Relays
National Anthem
Event #23 Women's 50 Meter Backstroke
Awards Women's 50 Meter Backstroke
Event #24 Men's 50 Meter Backstroke
Awards Men's 50 Meter Backstroke
Event #25 Women's 400 Meter Freestyle
Awards Women's 400 Meter Freestyle
Event #26 Men's 400 Meter Freestyle
Awards Men's 400 Meter Freestyle
Event #27 Women's 100 Meter Butterfly
Awards Women's 100 Meter Butterfly
Event #28 Men's 100 Meter Butterfly
Awards Men's 100 Meter Butterfly
Event #29 Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke
Awards Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke
Event #30 Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke
Awards Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke
Event #31 Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay
Event #32 Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay
End of Session
FLUIDRA @)
OMEGA

2025 Futures Championships

Justin, Texas

Friday, July 25 2025
Finals Time Line

Competition Pool Clears

Relay cards are due at 6:00 PM

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

Championships

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

Heat1

Heat1
Heat2

The scratch deadline for tomorrow's events is at 6:00 PM

OneAmerica’

TOYOTA

5:20 PM
5:23PM
5:28 PM

5:30 PM
5:32PM
5:34PM
5:36 PM
5:38 PM

5:43PM
5:45PM
5:47PM
5:49PM
5:51PM

5:56 PM
6:01PM

6:06 PM
6:11PM
6:16 PM
6:21PM

6:26 PM
6:28 PM
6:30 PM
6:32PM
6:35PM

6:40 PM
6:42 PM
6:44 PM
6:46 PM
6:48 PM

6:53 PM
6:56 PM
6:59 PM

7:04PM
7:07PM
7:10PM
7:13PM
7:17PM

7:51PM

7:56 PM
8:01PM

8:06 PM



