2025 Futures Championships Justin, Texas Friday, July 25 2025 Finals Time Line

Awarda	Competition Pool Clears		5:20 PM 5:23 PM
Awards	800 Meter Freestyle Relays National Anthem		5.23 PM 5:28 PM
Event #23	Women's 50 Meter Backstroke	D Final C Final	5:30 PM 5:32 PM
		Consolations	5:34 PM
		Championships	5:36 PM
Awards	Women's 50 Meter Backstroke		5:38 PM
Event #24	Men's 50 Meter Backstroke	D Final	5:43 PM
		C Final	5:45 PM
		Consolations	5:47 PM
Awards	Men's 50 Meter Backstroke	Championships	5:49 PM 5:51 PM
Awarus	Men's 50 Meter Backstroke		5:51 PM
Event #25	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle	Championships	5:56 PM
Awards	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle		6:01 PM
Event #26	Men's 400 Meter Freestyle	C Final	6:06 PM
		Consolations	6:11 PM
		Championships	6:16 PM
Awards	Men's 400 Meter Freestyle		6:21 PM
Event #27	Women's 100 Meter Butterfly	D Final	6:26 PM
		C Final	6:28 PM
		Consolations	6:30 PM
A	Wassania 400 Matau Buttaufili	Championships	6:32 PM
Awards	Women's 100 Meter Butterfly		6:35 PM
Event #28	Men's 100 Meter Butterfly	D Final	6:40 PM
		C Final	6:42 PM
		Consolations	6:44 PM
	W 400 W D 11 11	Championships	6:46 PM
Awards	Men's 100 Meter Butterfly		6:48 PM
Event #29	Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke	Consolations	6:53 PM
A	Managaria 000 Matau Burantaturia	Championships	6:56 PM
Awards	Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke		6:59 PM
Event #30	Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke	D Final	7:04 PM
		C Final	7:07 PM
		Consolations	7:10 PM
Aurordo	Mania 200 Matar Pranatatraka	Championships	7:13 PM
Awards	Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke		7:17 PM
Event #31	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay	Heat 1	7:51 PM
Event #32	Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay	Heat 1	7:56 PM
		Heat 2	8:01 PM
	End of Session		8:06 PM

Relay cards are due at 6:00 PM
The scratch deadline for tomorrow's events is at 6:00 PM









